3240-C7 CIRCULAR SAW 1800W

WATSON POWERTOOLS

WATSON

INDUSTRIAL

62

60/ 61




WT-3240 Circular Saw

S.No. Part No. Name 'S.No. Part No. Name
1 3240-001 Housing Body 41 3240-041 Rod
2 3240-002 Tension Spring 42 3240-042 Flat Mat
3 3240-003 Stator 43 3240-043 Screw
4 3240-004 Corrgated Gasket St4*60 44 3240-044 M8 Flat Mat
5 3240-005 Wind Circle 45 3240-045 M8 Spring Mat
6 3240-006 Corrgated Gasket 46 3240-046 Screw M6*16
7. 3240-007 Bearing 608 47 3240-047 Gasket
8 3240-008 Carbon Brush Holder 48 3240-048 M6*Spring Mat
9 3240-009 Carbon Brush Cover 49 3240-049 M6 Butterfly-Shaped Screw
10 3240-010 Carbon Brush 50 3240-050 Bearing 698
11 3240-011 Armature 51 3240-051 Spring Circle on Bearing
12 3240-012 Bearing 6001 52 3240-052 Big Gear
13 3240-013 Side Handle 53 3240-053 Woodruff Key 4*13
14 3240-014 M6 Screw 54 3240-054 Output Shaft
15 3240-015 Shield 55 3240-055 Gear Case Cover
16 3240-016 Screw M6*14 56 3240-056 Screw M5*16
17 3240-017 Screw M5*20 57 3240-057 Bearing 6002
18 3240-018 Spring 58 3240-058 Saw Cover
19 3240-019 Screw M4*8 59 3240-059 Pressing Cover
20 3240-020 Screw M6*20 60 3240-060 Screw M4*12
21 3240-021 Rubber Column 61 3240-061 Upper Flange
22 3240-022 Bottam Blade (Steel) 62 3240-062 Lower Flange
23 3240-023 M8 Butterfly-Shaped Screw 63 3240-063 Screw M8*16
24 3240-024 Self--locking Spring 64 3240-064 Socket
25 3240-025 Butterfly-Shaped Screw 65 3240-065 Guide
26 3240-026 Self--locking Rod
27 3240-027 Spring
28 3240-028 Gear Box
29 3240-029 Right Handle
30 3240-030 Switch
31 3240-031 Left Handle
32 3240-032 Screw M5*75
33 3240-033 Screw M5*25
34 3240-034 Screw M5*40
35 3240-035 Sheath
36 3240-036 2*1 m Cable
37 3240-037 Screw ST4*14
38 3240-038 Pressing Board
39 3240-039 Screw M4*10
40 3240-040 Spanner




